DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2025
October, 2025 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
MUR260/D
SWITCHMODE
Power Rectifier

�
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MUR260RLG Axial Lead** 5000/Tape & Reel
DISCONTINUED (Note 1)
MUR260RL Axial Lead** 5000/Tape & Reel
MUR260 Axial Lead** 1000 Units/Bag
MUR260G Axial Lead** 1000 Units/Bag
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
MUR260
2
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS